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MERIT LIST

4 - Year Honours Programme (B.A) in Sociology

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Total Marks in Top 4 Subjects  [10+2 Exam] + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 1:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 ( Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] )  

Else 

 ( Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 2:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 3:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

Tie Break 4:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 5:   

If  Studied in Sociology [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Merit Index + Percentage Marks in (Sociology)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + 

Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Merit Index + Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Second  best Subject 

(out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Third  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in Fourth  best Subject (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR
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A001434094 SHARIN TASNEEM 

MONDAL

Female No  1 1 UR  6  493.00  593.00  693.00  793.00  891.00  986.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599428 SUKANYA  PAUL Female No  2 2 UR  15  474.00  573.00  672.00  769.00  860.00  948.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733414 RIMI  DAS Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  3  471.00  571.00  671.00  766.00  856.00  942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285970 ARCHITA  NASKAR Female No  4 4 UR  7  470.00  569.00  668.00  759.00  850.00  940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486964 MONIKA  MURMU Female No  5  1 5 ST  1  470.00  568.00  666.00  760.00  850.00  940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000995778 TELSI  BANDHU Female No  6 6 UR  2  465.00  562.00  659.00  754.00  847.00  930.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001749350 DAYEETA  DAS Female No  7 7 UR  4  462.00  554.00  649.00  741.00  833.00  924.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432232 SEHNAWAZ  AFFREEN Female No  8 8 UR  7  461.00  556.00  651.00  743.00  834.00  922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398952 ANUSHKA  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  9 9 UR  16  460.00  555.00  650.00  742.00  832.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339264 ARCHI  ROY Female No  10  1 10 SC  17  460.00  547.00  643.00  736.00  828.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698056 SWATILEKHA  MANDAL Female No  11 11 UR  3  458.00  545.00  640.00  735.00  829.00  916.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919410 ANUPAMA  PAL Female No  12 12 UR  2  456.00  550.00  644.00  734.00  824.00  912.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624612 SUBHRADIP  GHOSH Male No  13 13 UR  10  451.00  543.00  636.00  728.00  819.00  902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002388960 ATIYA  KHATUN Female No  14  1 14 OBC-A  22  450.00  536.00  634.00  724.00  814.00  900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002353794 CHINTAN  DEBNATH Male No  15 15 UR  9  450.00  534.00  630.00  721.00  812.00  900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001629275 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  16 16 UR  6  449.00  541.00  633.00  725.00  815.00  898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509153 ANIK  PATHAK Male No  17 17 UR  4  445.00  530.00  625.00  719.00  805.00  890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001642919 ANULEKHA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  18 18 UR  1  444.00  534.00  624.00  714.00  802.00  888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466483 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  19 19 UR  13  443.00  526.00  619.00  710.00  798.00  886.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392499 NANDINI  GHOSH Female No  20 20 UR  10  442.00  526.00  619.00  712.00  800.00  884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486582 MEHNAZ  HOSSAIN Female No  21 21 UR  8  438.00  531.00  624.00  717.00  801.00  876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036020 ANURADHA  ROY Female No  22 22 UR  1  438.00  528.00  618.00  708.00  796.00  876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338088 ANKITA  CHAKROBARTY Female No  23 23 UR  1  436.00  516.00  613.00  704.00  790.00  872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114837 TITLI  RUIDAS Female No  24  2 24 SC  1  432.00  522.00  618.00  708.00  788.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303687 DISHA  SETH Female No  25 25 UR  5  432.00  517.00  607.00  694.00  779.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637096 ALISHA  SULTANA Female No  26  2 26 OBC-A  11  430.00  526.00  622.00  712.00  792.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960511 DIYA  SAMUI Female No  27  3 27 SC  11  425.00  525.00  625.00  711.00  796.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001161315 SHREYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  28 28 UR  16  425.00  520.00  615.00  695.00  775.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000714070 SRIYUT  GHOSH Male No  29 29 UR  6  423.00  513.00  603.00  688.00  772.00  846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743304 ALBINUSH  MURMU Male No  30  2 30 ST  2  422.00  508.00  598.00  684.00  766.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754426 SOMA  SAHA Female No  31 31 UR  1  421.00  502.00  592.00  680.00  761.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898679 SAHINUR  KHATUN Female No  32 32 UR  7  421.00  501.00  593.00  680.00  762.00  842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000395457 SOUVIK  MONDAL Male No  33 33 UR  3  419.00  503.00  590.00  676.00  760.00  838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172467 RUKSHA  SULTANA Female No  34  3 34 OBC-A  1  417.00  499.00  595.00  677.00  758.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168520 MAINAK  GHOSH Male No  35 35 UR  3  415.00  502.00  592.00  679.00  757.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505716 SHEULI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  36 36 UR  1  415.00  499.00  589.00  673.00  755.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061918 PRIYA  DHIBAR Female No  37  4 37 SC  3  415.00  493.00  589.00  672.00  752.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A001358073 PARAMJEET  KOUR Female No  38 38 UR  10  414.00  506.00  598.00  676.00  753.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669681 SATYA BRATA DAS Male No  39  5 39 SC  24  414.00  497.00  583.00  667.00  750.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839531 NAMITA  BASKI Female No  40 40 UR  2  412.00  498.00  584.00  667.00  746.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124733 ARCHANA  SHAW Female No  41 41 UR  7  412.00  496.00  584.00  668.00  750.00  824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386183 ARYA  GHOSH Male No  42  2 42 OBC-B  12  405.00  487.00  580.00  662.00  742.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484591 KOYEL  KHATUN Female No  43  4 43 OBC-A  5  402.00  477.00  572.00  656.00  731.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777863 ADITI  MANDAL Female No  44 44 UR  1  401.00  477.00  567.00  649.00  726.00  802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649589 SONAMI  BASKI Female No  45  3 45 ST  9  400.00  478.00  564.00  647.00  725.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085728 SHREYA  GHOSH 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  46  3 46 OBC-B  2  399.00  487.00  575.00  658.00  732.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134850 NABHONIL  DHAR Male No  47 47 UR  19  399.00  479.00  565.00  645.00  722.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363415 ALIMUN  BISWAS Female No  48 48 UR  15  398.00  486.00  574.00  661.00  733.00  796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739097 SANJANA  SOREN Female No  49  4 49 ST  3  396.00  470.00  556.00  639.00  716.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093685 SK ASHIF KAMAL Male No  50  5 50 OBC-A  19  395.00  477.00  563.00  645.00  720.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118970 RIYANKA  SARKAR Female No  51 51 UR  5  394.00  477.00  560.00  640.00  714.00  788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002210184 NASIMA  SULTANA Female No  52 52 UR  10  391.00  479.00  567.00  645.00  716.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974940 NEHA  PRAMANICK Female No  53  4 53 OBC-B  6  391.00  466.00  560.00  637.00  712.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746966 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  54  6 54 OBC-A  2  390.00  467.00  550.00  630.00  707.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459902 BRISTI  SARKAR Female No  55  6 55 SC  5  385.00  457.00  547.00  628.00  700.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514473 SANIYAH  PARVIN Female No  56  7 56 OBC-A  1  385.00  457.00  543.00  623.00  698.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803124 MANDIRA  GARAI Female No  57 57 UR  1  384.00  466.00  548.00  626.00  698.00  768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773904 RAJASHREE  NANDI Female No  58 58 UR  9  384.00  464.00  544.00  624.00  701.00  768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513315 JOSEF  HANSDA Male No  59  5 59 ST  1  378.00  459.00  540.00  620.00  694.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971707 SAGNIK  HAZRA Male No  60 60 UR  5  376.00  457.00  538.00  612.00  686.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197814 DEEP  MARDI Male No  61  6 61 ST  7  376.00  454.00  536.00  614.00  685.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A000721765 SAMBARTA  GHOSH Male No  62 62 UR  4  374.00  447.00  535.00  608.00  681.00  748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298768 VIDYA  RANI Female No  63 63 UR  12  373.00  461.00  549.00  626.00  694.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906160 SAHANARA  KHATUN Female No  64 64 UR  5  373.00  453.00  533.00  609.00  679.00  746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396676 ABHISIKTA  MANDAL Female No  65  7 65 SC  24  372.00  448.00  525.00  601.00  676.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672178 DEEPANWITAROY Female No  66 66 UR  1  371.00  455.00  539.00  617.00  680.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000672360 SONALI  PANDA Female No  67 67 UR  8  371.00  441.00  532.00  608.00  678.00  742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401627 DEBJIT  CHATTERJEE Male No  68 68 UR  12  370.00  443.00  523.00  599.00  672.00  740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298602 SOURADIP  DAS Male No  69  5 69 OBC-B  15  368.00  444.00  524.00  600.00  670.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869735 PRITAM  BASU Male No  70 70 UR  13  368.00  438.00  521.00  602.00  672.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329981 SK  SHIFA Female No  71 71 UR  1  367.00  444.00  534.00  611.00  673.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455638 KHUSHI  SINGH Female No  72 72 UR  10  367.00  433.00  515.00  595.00  668.00  734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242001 SHARMILA  MURMU Female No  73  7 73 ST  1  366.00  440.00  520.00  594.00  664.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296953 SK KOHINOOR Female No  74 74 UR  1  366.00  437.00  519.00  591.00  662.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002023899 TASMIYA  KHATUN Female No  75 75 UR  1  365.00  442.00  519.00  596.00  667.00  730.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736805 FARHIN  KHATUN Female No  76 76 UR  3  364.00  437.00  511.00  584.00  656.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025340 ASIM KUMAR MURMU Male No  77  8 77 ST  6  364.00  434.00  510.00  586.00  657.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862530 ARUFA  SULTANA Female No  78 78 UR  8  362.00  428.00  526.00  592.00  658.00  724.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909920 SANCHITA  GHOSH Female No  79  6 79 OBC-B  3  360.00  432.00  505.00  577.00  649.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869375 DEEP  ROY Male No  80 80 UR  6  359.00  436.00  513.00  584.00  651.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157270 SUMITRA  MURMU Female No  81  9 81 ST  12  359.00  432.00  515.00  588.00  656.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265731 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  82  8 82 OBC-A  1  358.00  432.00  509.00  583.00  650.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002254064 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  83 83 UR  5  355.00  429.00  503.00  577.00  649.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001415424 RIYA  DE Female No  84 84 UR  4  355.00  415.00  500.00  576.00  650.00  710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985823 SK SAMIUL KARIM Male No  85 85 UR  2  354.00  417.00  498.00  575.00  645.00  708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002027951 ANKITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  86 86 UR  3  352.00  426.00  506.00  580.00  651.00  704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627208 SAMPURNA  MONDAL Female No  87 87 UR  4  348.00  435.00  522.00  584.00  644.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395338 MANJU SREE TUDU Female No  88  10 88 ST  7  348.00  424.00  500.00  567.00  632.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147537 ANJUSHA  MONDAL Female No  89 89 UR  1  348.00  413.00  494.00  569.00  634.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084178 ANIMA  SARKAR Female No  90  8 90 SC  20  347.00  421.00  495.00  565.00  630.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001462132 SWASTIKA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  91 91 UR  1  345.00  416.00  492.00  563.00  630.00  690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902492 TUHIN  DAS Male No  92  9 92 SC  3  342.00  414.00  494.00  566.00  626.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641607 SAYANTI  PAL Female No  93 93 UR  8  338.00  410.00  482.00  552.00  616.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958929 GRACY  HANSDA Female No  94  11 94 ST  2  338.00  402.00  480.00  552.00  616.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663990 TITLI  HAZRA Female No  95  10 95 SC  5  334.00  385.00  470.00  541.00  607.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400026 ASMITA  SINHA Female No  96 96 UR  4  332.00  413.00  494.00  556.00  614.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116393 SAMANNITA  SAH Female No  97 97 UR  13  332.00  400.00  469.00  537.00  604.00  664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897107 SK MISHBAUL HAQUE Male No  98  9 98 OBC-A  1  331.00  397.00  475.00  541.00  602.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896392 ARPITA  BASU Female No  99 99 UR  1  329.00  396.00  466.00  533.00  598.00  658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452428 EHSAAS  KHAN Male No  100 100 UR  3  328.00  396.00  486.00  554.00  611.00  656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914989 SOMALI  KUNDU Female No  101 101 UR  5  327.00  393.00  466.00  532.00  594.00  654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906691 RAZIBUL  HAQUE Male No  102 102 UR  3  324.00  394.00  467.00  537.00  593.00  648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846750 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  103 103 UR  1  321.00  377.00  449.00  518.00  586.00  642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000479173 BRISHTI  PAL Female No  104 104 UR  4  319.00  392.00  467.00  540.00  592.00  638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364456 ARINDAM  BARIK Male No  105  11 105 SC  10  317.00  387.00  457.00  520.00  578.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370445 KRISHNENDU  HAZRA Male No  106 106 UR  11  312.00  374.00  446.00  511.00  573.00  624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170706 MUSCAN  KHATUN Female No  107  10 107 OBC-A  1  311.00  374.00  439.00  502.00  564.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931538 SUJAL  BURMAN Male No  108 108 UR  4  309.00  373.00  440.00  504.00  566.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314769 SUBHAJIT  GARAI Male No  109  7 109 OBC-B  4  309.00  372.00  436.00  499.00  562.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



A002140556 PAROMITA  KONAR Female No  110 110 UR  16  306.00  361.00  439.00  501.00  557.00  612.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452598 SHREYOSI  SAHA Female No  111 111 UR  7  300.00  352.00  429.00  492.00  548.00  600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639226 SOMEN  BHALLA Male No  112  12 112 SC  6  299.00  363.00  427.00  488.00  544.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338195 JYOTIRMOY  TUDU Male No  113  12 113 ST  11  296.00  352.00  423.00  483.00  539.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057200 KISHAN KUMAR BHAGAT Male No  114 114 UR  6  281.00  344.00  407.00  467.00  517.00  562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713593 BILKISH  KHATUN Female No  115 115 UR  12  280.00  340.00  400.00  455.00  509.00  560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916635 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  116  13 116 SC  4  277.00  328.00  408.00  459.00  510.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002026764 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  117 117 UR  1  276.00  326.00  394.00  452.00  502.00  552.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381572 SONALI  DAS Female No  118 118 UR  4  272.00  334.00  396.00  448.00  498.00  544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007668 BEAUTY  RANA Female No  119 119 UR  7  270.00  322.00  380.00  434.00  488.00  540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001604801 KINJAL BASU MIDYA Female No  120 120 UR  3  268.00  318.00  381.00  434.00  486.00  536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000499152 SAGARIKA  GOSWAMI Female No  121 121 UR  22  264.00  319.00  375.00  430.00  483.00  528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652774 ASUTOSH  SEN Male No  122 122 UR  1  256.00  314.00  372.00  424.00  468.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987264 DIPAYAN  MAJUMDER Male No  123 123 UR  1  256.00  298.00  368.00  420.00  468.00  512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121199 ANURAG  ROY Male No  124 124 UR  1  248.00  289.00  359.00  406.00  452.00  496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717928 ANGSHUMAN  BEZ Male No  125  8 125 OBC-B  6  246.00  291.00  349.00  400.00  447.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671163 BASIR AHAMMED SK Male No  126 126 UR  4  233.00  283.00  333.00  378.00  422.00  466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



List Type: OBC-A
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A002388960 ATIYA  KHATUN Female No  14  1 1 OBC-A  22  450.00  536.00  634.00  724.00  814.00  900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637096 ALISHA  SULTANA Female No  26  2 2 OBC-A  11  430.00  526.00  622.00  712.00  792.00  860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172467 RUKSHA  SULTANA Female No  34  3 3 OBC-A  1  417.00  499.00  595.00  677.00  758.00  834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484591 KOYEL  KHATUN Female No  43  4 4 OBC-A  5  402.00  477.00  572.00  656.00  731.00  804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000093685 SK ASHIF KAMAL Male No  50  5 5 OBC-A  19  395.00  477.00  563.00  645.00  720.00  790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746966 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  54  6 6 OBC-A  2  390.00  467.00  550.00  630.00  707.00  780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514473 SANIYAH  PARVIN Female No  56  7 7 OBC-A  1  385.00  457.00  543.00  623.00  698.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265731 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  82  8 8 OBC-A  1  358.00  432.00  509.00  583.00  650.00  716.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001897107 SK MISHBAUL HAQUE Male No  98  9 9 OBC-A  1  331.00  397.00  475.00  541.00  602.00  662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170706 MUSCAN  KHATUN Female No  107  10 10 OBC-A  1  311.00  374.00  439.00  502.00  564.00  622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001733414 RIMI  DAS Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  3  471.00  571.00  671.00  766.00  856.00  942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386183 ARYA  GHOSH Male No  42  2 2 OBC-B  12  405.00  487.00  580.00  662.00  742.00  810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085728 SHREYA  GHOSH 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  46  3 3 OBC-B  2  399.00  487.00  575.00  658.00  732.00  798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974940 NEHA  PRAMANICK Female No  53  4 4 OBC-B  6  391.00  466.00  560.00  637.00  712.00  782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002298602 SOURADIP  DAS Male No  69  5 5 OBC-B  15  368.00  444.00  524.00  600.00  670.00  736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909920 SANCHITA  GHOSH Female No  79  6 6 OBC-B  3  360.00  432.00  505.00  577.00  649.00  720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314769 SUBHAJIT  GARAI Male No  109  7 7 OBC-B  4  309.00  372.00  436.00  499.00  562.00  618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717928 ANGSHUMAN  BEZ Male No  125  8 8 OBC-B  6  246.00  291.00  349.00  400.00  447.00  492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001339264 ARCHI  ROY Female No  10  1 1 SC  17  460.00  547.00  643.00  736.00  828.00  920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001114837 TITLI  RUIDAS Female No  24  2 2 SC  1  432.00  522.00  618.00  708.00  788.00  864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960511 DIYA  SAMUI Female No  27  3 3 SC  11  425.00  525.00  625.00  711.00  796.00  850.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061918 PRIYA  DHIBAR Female No  37  4 4 SC  3  415.00  493.00  589.00  672.00  752.00  830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669681 SATYA BRATA DAS Male No  39  5 5 SC  24  414.00  497.00  583.00  667.00  750.00  828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459902 BRISTI  SARKAR Female No  55  6 6 SC  5  385.00  457.00  547.00  628.00  700.00  770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396676 ABHISIKTA  MANDAL Female No  65  7 7 SC  24  372.00  448.00  525.00  601.00  676.00  744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084178 ANIMA  SARKAR Female No  90  8 8 SC  20  347.00  421.00  495.00  565.00  630.00  694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000902492 TUHIN  DAS Male No  92  9 9 SC  3  342.00  414.00  494.00  566.00  626.00  684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663990 TITLI  HAZRA Female No  95  10 10 SC  5  334.00  385.00  470.00  541.00  607.00  668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001364456 ARINDAM  BARIK Male No  105  11 11 SC  10  317.00  387.00  457.00  520.00  578.00  634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639226 SOMEN  BHALLA Male No  112  12 12 SC  6  299.00  363.00  427.00  488.00  544.00  598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916635 RAHUL  MAHATO Male No  116  13 13 SC  4  277.00  328.00  408.00  459.00  510.00  554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001486964 MONIKA  MURMU Female No  5  1 1 ST  1  470.00  568.00  666.00  760.00  850.00  940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743304 ALBINUSH  MURMU Male No  30  2 2 ST  2  422.00  508.00  598.00  684.00  766.00  844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649589 SONAMI  BASKI Female No  45  3 3 ST  9  400.00  478.00  564.00  647.00  725.00  800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739097 SANJANA  SOREN Female No  49  4 4 ST  3  396.00  470.00  556.00  639.00  716.00  792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513315 JOSEF  HANSDA Male No  59  5 5 ST  1  378.00  459.00  540.00  620.00  694.00  756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197814 DEEP  MARDI Male No  61  6 6 ST  7  376.00  454.00  536.00  614.00  685.00  752.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000242001 SHARMILA  MURMU Female No  73  7 7 ST  1  366.00  440.00  520.00  594.00  664.00  732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025340 ASIM KUMAR MURMU Male No  77  8 8 ST  6  364.00  434.00  510.00  586.00  657.00  728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157270 SUMITRA  MURMU Female No  81  9 9 ST  12  359.00  432.00  515.00  588.00  656.00  718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395338 MANJU SREE TUDU Female No  88  10 10 ST  7  348.00  424.00  500.00  567.00  632.00  696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958929 GRACY  HANSDA Female No  94  11 11 ST  2  338.00  402.00  480.00  552.00  616.00  676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002338195 JYOTIRMOY  TUDU Male No  113  12 12 ST  11  296.00  352.00  423.00  483.00  539.00  592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


